Date

12/14/22 05:38:57

12/14/22 07:32:01
12/14/22 08:26:34
12/14/22 10:28:30
12/14/22 12:10:02

12/14/22 12:33:34

12/14/22 13:17:35

12/14/22 15:35:37

12/14/22 17:24:45

12/14/22 18:31:16

Page: 1/1

Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

22-3300

22-3301
22-3302
22-3303
22-3304

22-3305

22-3306

22-3307

22-3308

22-3309

Incident Type

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

PA - PUBLIC ASSIST
SP - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TOW - TOWED VEHICLE
SP - SUSPICIOUS PERSON

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

MISSNG - MISSING

602-5 - TRESPASSING

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

Agency: GUPD

Date: 12/14/2022 00:00 to 12/14/2022 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

STORED VEHICLE

JUVENILE AT RISK

Location

5177 SURFBIRD LN

3217 TERMINAL DR

1050 PERALTA ST

3217 TERMINAL DR

253 GUADALUPE ST

4476 BIRCH ST

4421 HOLLY ST

280 PIONEER ST

125 TOGNAZZINI AVE

4479 THIRD ST

Apt Dispo

oT

HF
HF
RT
HF

HF

oT

HF

HF

HF

12/15/2022 7:00:02 AM



