

Public Daily Incident Report

Agency: **GUPD**

Date: 12/14/2022 00:00 to 12/14/2022 23:59

Date	Report Number	Incident Type	Modifying Circumstance	Location	Apt	Dispo
12/14/22 05:38:57	22-3300	FASST - ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT		5177 SURFBIRD LN		ОТ
12/14/22 07:32:01	22-3301	PA - PUBLIC ASSIST		3217 TERMINAL DR		HF
12/14/22 08:26:34	22-3302	SP - SUSPICIOUS PERSON		1050 PERALTA ST		HF
12/14/22 10:28:30	22-3303	TOW - TOWED VEHICLE	STORED VEHICLE	3217 TERMINAL DR		RT
12/14/22 12:10:02	22-3304	SP - SUSPICIOUS PERSON		253 GUADALUPE ST		HF
12/14/22 12:33:34	22-3305	CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT		4476 BIRCH ST		HF
12/14/22 13:17:35	22-3306	FASST - ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT		4421 HOLLY ST		ОТ
12/14/22 15:35:37	22-3307	MISSNG - MISSING PERSON	JUVENILE AT RISK	280 PIONEER ST		HF
12/14/22 17:24:45	22-3308	602-5 - TRESPASSING		125 TOGNAZZINI AVE		HF
12/14/22 18:31:16	22-3309	C60 - PARKING VIOLATION		4479 THIRD ST		HF

Page: 1 / 1 12/15/2022 7:00:02 AM